
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.86 613 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.88 613 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.35 592 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.58 576 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.65 575 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.95 571 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.95 571 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.31 567 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.31 567 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.59 563 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.61 563 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.88 559 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.93 559 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.95 558 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.53 551 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.01 545 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.57 539 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.09 532 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.37 529 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.50 528 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.54 527 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.65 526 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.75 525 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.43 517 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.55 516 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:18.21 508 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.71 492 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1
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2:19.71 492 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:23.66 453 F 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:25.07 440 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.11 421 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.36 387 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:41.64 318 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:42.06 315 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:18.40 172 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.01 545 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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2:15.57 539 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.95 571 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.65 575 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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2:13.59 563 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.09 532 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.53 551 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.95 558 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.50 528 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:18.21 508 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.43 517 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.65 526 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.55 516 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.54 527 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.75 525 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.71 492 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.36 387 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:23.66 453 F 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:25.07 440 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.11 421 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:41.64 318 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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3:18.40 172 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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